
ID Start Finish Tunnel/Section

1 Wed 04.04.18 Fri 13.04.18

2 Mon 09.04.18 Fri 13.04.18

3 Mon 09.04.18 Fri 13.04.18

4 Wed 04.04.18 Tue 10.04.18

5 Wed 04.04.18 Tue 17.04.18

6 Wed 04.04.18 Wed 04.04.18 XTD10

7 Thu 05.04.18 Fri 06.04.18 XTD10

8 Tue 10.04.18 Tue 10.04.18 XTD10

9 Tue 10.04.18 Tue 10.04.18 XTD10

10 Wed 11.04.18 Wed 11.04.18 XTD10

11 Thu 12.04.18 Thu 12.04.18 XTD10

12 Fri 13.04.18 Mon 16.04.18 XTD10

13 Mon 16.04.18 Mon 16.04.18 XTD10

14 Thu 05.04.18 Thu 05.04.18 XTD10

15 Tue 17.04.18 Tue 17.04.18 XTD2

16 Thu 12.04.18 Thu 12.04.18 XTD9

17 Fri 13.04.18 Mon 16.04.18 XTD9

18 Mon 09.04.18 Thu 03.05.18

19 Mon 16.04.18 Thu 03.05.18

20 Mon 09.04.18 Mon 16.04.18

21 Tue 03.04.18 Thu 03.05.18

22 Tue 03.04.18 Fri 06.04.18

23 Mon 09.04.18 Fri 13.04.18

24 Mon 16.04.18 Thu 03.05.18

25 Mon 09.04.18 Fri 13.04.18

26 Tue 03.04.18 Fri 06.04.18

27 Tue 03.04.18 Mon 16.04.18

28 Mon 09.04.18 Fri 13.04.18

29 Thu 01.03.18 Wed 02.05.18

30 Thu 01.03.18 Wed 02.05.18

31 Tue 03.04.18 Tue 03.04.18

32 Tue 03.04.18 Tue 03.04.18

33 Wed 04.04.18 Mon 30.04.18

DETECTOR April

PSCU Board Exchange

Check of Quadrant Switch box Cabling 

Install modules AGIPD1M motion (bkf 00363 and 00364), move the current ones to SPB

WP-74 April

XTD10 Technical commissioning (Beckhoff) of IMGES (exit slit imagers)

XTD10 Technical commissioning (Beckhoff + Karabo) of IMGES (exit slit imagers)

XTD10, Technical commissioning (Beckhoff) of PES gas suply (VAC loop)

XTD10, Technical commissioning (Beckhoff) of PES vacuum control: local tests with PLC (Note: we must temporarily disconnect all vacuum components that are presently installed)

XTD10/PES, INHIBIT for MPOD -HV crate

XTD10, Technicla commissioning (Karabo) of PES vacuum control & gas supply: local tests with Karabo

XTD10, Technical commissioning (Beckhoff, Karabo) of WP74 PES motion /Beckhoff MOV loop controls: local tests pf PLC and Karabo.

XTD10, XGM, replace upstream turbo pump (send to service)

XTD10, KMONO, check 2nd goniometer, possibly open vacuum and remove goniometer for repair (hopefully not necessary)

XTD2, XGM, replace damaged Pirani

XTD9, HIREX,: integrations of new crate in rack1.8, update master list with CAS, note: rack must be powered down 

XTD9, HIREX: Gotthard detector triggering, implemntation of Gotthard 1_25um

FXE

Karabo update window

CRL realignment on XTD2

SPB April

Detector Z motion

Detector firmware upgrade??

Karabo update window

Hexapod interfacing (until done or access loss)

cross talk tests

SPB_XTD9_CRL substitute modules 24V-48V (bkf 00045, 00046 --> 00352, 00353)

Install modules AGIPD1M motion (bkf 00104 and 00105)

LASER April 

Integration of PP-laser in SASE 1 in DAQ

CAS April

Karabo 2.2.3 release 

TS/MS April

W S T M F T S W S T M F T

26 Mar '18 09 Apr '18 23 Apr '18 07 May '18

Task

Split

Milestone

Summary

Project Summary

Inactive Task

Inactive Milestone

Inactive Summary

Manual Task

Duration-only

Manual Summary Rollup

Manual Summary

Start-only

Finish-only

External Tasks

External Milestone

Deadline

Progress

Manual Progress

Page 1

Project: 180117_Shutdown Dec

Date: Fri 16.03.18


